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	单位名称（盖章）：
	机构代码：

	序号
	项目名称
	项目模式
（PPP、BOT、PMC或其他）
	所在省市
	投资额
（万元）
	当年收入（万元）
	处理规模
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	废水治理
	
	
	
	
	
	        t/年
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	t/年
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	t/年

	1
	废气治理
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	m3/年
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	m3/年

	1
	土壤修复
	
	
	
	
	
	m3/年
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	m3/年

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	m3/年

	1
	固废危废处置
	
	
	
	
	
	        t/年

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	t/年

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	t/年

	1
	其它类
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	注：本表仅由环境第三方治理联盟企业填报，如内容较多请自行加行。

单位负责人：                  填表人：               填表人电话：                         填表时间：



